
 

Current Committee  

Sara Pope, Chair 
Houston Public Library 
sara.pope@houstontx.gov  

2019 

Sheila Acosta, Admin. Asst.   

shanacost04@gmail.com 

2021 

Amy Roberts 
San Antonio Public Library 
aimer33@gmail.com  

 2020 

Rebecca Ivey 
Denton Public Library 
rebecca.ivey@cityofdenton.com  

 2020 

Clare Rossetter 
Dallas ISD 
crossetter@dallasisd.org 

2020 

Cynthia Cooksey 
McAllen ISD 
cynthia.cooksey@mcallenisd.net 

2020 

Karen Currie 
Pflugerville ISD 
karen.currie@pfisd.net  

2021 

Kristin Johnson 
Wells Branch Community Library 
Kristin@wblibrary.org 

2021 
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